DONGGUAN JIUSHENG MACHINERY CO., LTD.
271, RENZHOU RD, DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG, CHINA
WhatsApp:+86 158-1820-1390
 Plastic Hopper Dryer Parameters
 Type
Diameter External size Capacity Heater Power Fan Power Base installation
size
（mm） （mm） （kg） （kw） （W） （mm）
JSGZ-12KG φ280 640x430x780 12 1.8 75 11x11xφ4.5
JSGZ-25KG φ350 760x500x900 25 3.5 135 15x16xφ7.5
JSGZ-50KG φ430 840x540x1030 50 4.5 155 16x16xφ7.5
JSGZ-75KG φ468 950x600x1140 75 5.5 155 16x16xφ7.5
JSGZ-100KG φ550 1080x700x1250 100 6.5 215 18x18xφ8
JSGZ-150KG φ630 1120x760x1300 150 9 215 18x18xφ8
JSGZ-200KG φ700 1250x850x1480 200 12 320 20x21xφ8
JSGZ-300kg φ750 1300x920x1740 300 15 320 20x21xφ8
JSGZ-400kg φ800 1400x1040x1760 400 18 340 28x21xφ12
JSGZ-600kg φ990 1600x1150x2150 600 20 1100 28x28xφ13.5
JSGZ-800kg φ1090 1700x1330x2660 800 30 1500 35x35xφ13.5
JSGZ-1000kg φ1090 1700x1330x2860 1000 40 1500 50x50xφ13.5